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Padron Definitivo
DISTRITO: Unico, UNLaR

SECCION: Villa Unién
Fecha Elecciones: 29/10/2024 - Res. JEG N° 015/24

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE/S

ACIARES MARIA EUGENIA

AGUERO MARIA MARTA

AMADO FILIPPES JUAN NICOLAS
ANDRADA ALFREDO EMILIO
ARGUELLO VIVIANAALICIA
BAIGORRIA OCAMPO GONZALO JAVIER
BORDON SILVINAANTONIA

BRAC LUIS ANGEL

BRACAMONTE SILVIA PAOLA
BRIZUELA'Y DORIA KARINA LORENA
CARRIZO ELIANAAZUCENA
CARRIZO JOSE DOMINGO
CARRIZO MARIA EUGENIA

CASTRO HERRERA MARIO ANDRES
CHANAMPE RAUL HECTOR
COURROUX MIRIAM LILIANA

DE LA VEGA NELIDA ELIZABETH
DIAZ ARIEL NICOLAS

GAITAN MARIA MARTHA

GARCIA MUNOZ ENRIQUE OMAR
GONZALEZ ADRIAN ALEJANDRO
GUERRERO ROMINA SOLEDAD
HERRERA JOSE DANIEL

HUNICKEN HERNAN RAUL

ILLANES MARIA CARLA

ILLANES RICARDO DANIEL

LUNA CESAR JAVIER

LUNA OSCAR ALEJANDRO
MARIESCHI CARLOS OSVALDO
MARTINEZ DANIEL

MERCADO GUSTAVO DEL TRANSITO
MILLER WILLIAM OSCAR

MORENO CECILIA VERONICA
MUNOZ GUILLERMO VICTOR
NARVAEZ LORENA DEL VALLE
NIEVAS CASTRO MANUEL ALEJANDRO
OLGUIN ROSA

ORMENO HUMBERTO PATRICIO
ORMENO LEILA RAMONA BEATRIZ
PAEZ ANA DEL VALLE
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SECRATARIO CENEAAL
UNTERSIDAD NACION AL

30230639
24557148
20613329
17442326
27880600
29049890
22987322
23200851
24072757
24192969
27797959
13337376
27797949
25714347
14329956
13983873
25555853
25507036
27045888
13603464
23844801
30089132
24713325
11935260
26469797
12569886
23963260
24700312
22026209
27525488
21927617
29819195
24579237
29819123
29387234
25002146
14329902
20110656
17140379
13467811
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Villa Union
Villa Unién
Villa Union
Villa Unién
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PAEZ ANTONIA DEL VALLE
PAEZ DANIELA CAROLINA
PAEZ DANTE JAVIER

PAEZ EMILCE SOLEDAD

PAEZ MARIO ALEJANDRO

PAEZ VALERIA FERNANDA
PAEZ VIRGINIA ELIZABETH
PALACIOS PAOLA NICOLASA
PUGLIESE CRISTIAN NICOLAS
RAMIREZ MARIA ELENA
RODRIGUEZ CESAR NICOLAS
SANTILLAN SILVIO ALEJANDRO
SOTOMAYOR ANA MARIA
TARIFA SILVANA ELISA
VAZQUEZ SILVIA BEATRIZ
VEGA LUCIAALICIA

VENEGA EDUARDO NICOLAS
VERA SILVIAINES
VERAGUA MASSUD LAURA BEATRIZ
VERGARA CARLOS SEBASTIAN
VERGARA IRENE MARIA
VILLAGRA LUIS ALBERTO
YANEZ MARCELA LAURA INES
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17266876
27797942
17442383
29944284
23983502
28631167
30751814
31242588
29819177
16947513
17744558
21356144
12393879
25272849
20749879
16664353
24510631
23352207
23465352
26054499
25045246
20873622
24579669
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